YOGA IN DAILY LIFE - ALEXANDRIA 2017 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Sri Deep Madhavananda Ashram, Inc., Yoga in Daily Life U.S.A. (YIDL) is a non-profit corporation run by volunteers to benefit practitioners of the Yoga in Daily Life system, the community, and international humanitarian projects. Members carry out the bylaws, participate in operations, care for the yoga center, organize special events and projects, and support civic and humanitarian activities. Members are encouraged to respect and follow the teachings of Yoga in Daily Life every day.

I wish to join or renew my membership in Yoga in Daily Life for calendar year 2017 at

the following level:

____ Regular (voting) membership for 5-year+ practitioners of YIDL @ \$50/year

___ Supporting membership for all practitioners of YIDL @ \$30/year

___ I wish to nominate someone for Honorary membership; please contact me

___ I am adding an additional donation of \$_____ to my membership fee

___ I am submitting a donation of \$____ only

Name

Mailing
Address_____

Email___

Phone(s)_____

Current participation______

PAYMENT: Please make your check payable to Yoga in Daily Life and bring or mail it with this completed application to Yoga in Daily Life, 2402 Mt. Vernon Avenue, Alexandria, Virginia 22301. For credit card payments, please contact the ashram at 703-299-8946 or alexandria@yogaindailylifeus.org. **Deadline is February 20, 2017.**

Note: Membership fees and additional donations are tax-deductible.

(e.g., class level/years of practice; also indicate any interest in volunteering)